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Universal Public School

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-2025)

New Session will start from 01.04.2024

S.No. Holiday Name Day Date

1 Id-Ul-Fitr Thursday 11.04.2024

2 Rama Navami Wednesday 17.04.2024

3 Mahavir Jayanti Sunday 21.04.2024

4 Buddha Purnima Thursday 23.05.2024

5 Summer Vacations for Class I to V Sunday to 19.05-2024 to
Sunday 30.06.2024

6 Summer Vacations for Class VI to IX Thursday to 23.05-2024 to
Sunday 30.06.2024

7 Summer Vacations for Class X to XII Thursday to 30.05-2024 to
Sunday 30.06.2024

8 Summer Vacations for staff Friday to 31.05-2024 to
Friday 28.06.2024

9 School re-open after summer break for Monday 01.07.2024
class I to XII

10 Muharram Wednesday 17.07.2024

11 Independence day Thursday 15.08.2024

12 Raksha Bandhan Monday 19.08.2024

13 Janmashtami Monday 26.08.2024

14 Id-e- Milad Monday 16.09.2024

15 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday Wednesday 02.10.2024

16 Dussehra Holidays Thursday to 10.10.2024 to
Sunday 13.10.2024

17 Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday Thursday 17.10.2024

18 Diwali Holidays Friday to 01.11.2024 to

Sunday 03.11.2024

19 Kartik Purnima + Gurunanak Birthday Friday 15.11.2024

20 Christmas Wednesday 25.12.2024

21 Winter Break Saturday to 28.12.2024 to
Sunday 05.01.2025

22 Republic Day Sunday 26.01.2025

23 Maha Shivratri Wednesday 26.02.2025

24 Holi Friday 14.03.2025
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UPS CALENDAR 2024-2025
APRIL, 2024

Date Day Important Days

01.04.2024 Monday New Session Starts (I to XII)

02.04.2024 Tuesday to Road Safety Campaign Tr. Incharge- Kavita Verma
to 06.04.2024 Saturday

06.04.2024 Saturday Orientation for parents of classes I to III Tr. Incharge-
Ms. Seema Sanjay, Classes IV & V, Tr Incharge- Ms Gita Sharma

11.04.2024 Thursday Eid-Ul- Fitr (Holiday)

20.04.2024 Saturday Orientation for parents of classes VI to VIII Tr. Incharge
Priti Ghotra

20.04.2024 Saturday Mock Drill for Disaster Management- Ms Kavita Verma

22.04.2024 Monday Earth Day Celebration in Assembly - Ms Deepti Rathi

27.04.2024 Saturday Orientation for parents of classes IX & X Tr. Incharge-
Ms. Suman Passi

27.04.2024 Saturday ATL Community Day

May 2024

Date Day Important Days

01.05.2024 Wednesday Labour day celebration in assembly.

04.05.2024 Saturday Observation Race (I-VIII) Tr. Incharge- Roopa Mandan
(I-II)Gita (III-V), MS.Richa srimali (VI-VIII).

Second week PT-1 Class (I-IX) / (X-XII)
of May

08.05.2024 Tuesday Birthday Celebration of Guru Rabindranath Tagore

23.05.2024 Thursday Budh Purnima (Holiday)

19.05.2024 Sunday to Summer Vacations for classes (I-V)
to 30.06.2024 Sunday

23.05.2024 Thursday to Summer Vacations for classes (VI-IX)
to 30.06.2024 Sunday

30.05.2024 Thursday to Summer Vacations for classes ( X,XI,XII)
to 30.06.2024 Sunday

Art Integrated Projects in summer vacations (classes I to XII)

Activities included: Poster Making, Slogan writing, Any art form, Performing Art,

Photography, Videography, Skit, Survey, Debate, Declamation, Extempore, Map Work,

Mandala art, Block Painting, Tie& Die, Newspaper/ E-Newspaper, Magazine/E-Magazine,

Scroll, Self Composed Poem, Fancy Dress, Creative Writing, PPT Presentation etc.
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June 2024
Date Day Important Days

17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid/ Eid-Al- Adha (Holiday)

21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day Celebration: TR. Incharge-
Sunita Sharma, Kavita Verma, Lakshmi Kapil

29.06.2024 Saturday Classroom Arrangement by Teacher (I-XII)

July 2024
Date Day Important Days

01.07.2024 Monday School Re- Opens after Summer Break for classes I to XII

03.07.2024 Wednesday Van Mahotsav Week- Pledge in Assembly to SAVE TREES (VI
to 06.07.2024 to Saturday to VIII). Adoption of one plant by each student at home (I to

V).Van Mahotsav celebration in zero period.Tr. Incharge-
Ms Deepti, Ms Arti Bhatia, Ms. Deepika Behal.

13.07.2024 2nd Saturday PTM Class I to XII

15.07.2024 Monday Oath Ceremony of Houses and Clubs in assembly.

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram (Holiday)

18.07.2024 Thursday i) World Population Day- Talk in assembly & PPT to be
shown in zero period. Tr Incharge- Ms. Kanan Mishra

ii) Poster Making competition (VI to XII) Tr. Incharge-Ms. Amita Roy

22.07.2024 Monday Career Guidance for Students (XI - XII) Tr. Incharge- Counselor & C.T

August 2024
Date Day Important Days

01.08.2024 Thursday Story telling Competition on one freedom fighter (I-V)
Tr. Incharge- Class Teacher

08.08.2024 Thursday Hindi Writing Competition Classes (I- VIII)Tr. Incharge- Ms.
Harmeet Kaur and Ms. Asha Rohtagi

09.08.2024 Friday Hand Writing Competition (English) Classes (I- VIII)
Tr. Incharge- Ms. Seema Sanjay and Ms. Harveen Kaur

14.08.2024 Wednesday Independence Day Celebration

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day (Holiday)

17.08.2024 Saturday World Sanskrit Day, Ms. Madhu Aggarwal

19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

21.08.2024- Wednesday Talk on Local Hero freedom struggle classes (IX to XII)
Tr. Incharge- Ms Sonal Aggarwal

24.08.2024 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration by House

26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami (Holiday)

28.08.2024 Wednesday Essay Writing Competition on Freedom Struggle, Classes (VI to
VIII) Tr. Incharge- Ms Kanan
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September 2024
Date Day Important Days

02.09.2024 Monday FIT India Freedom Run, Classes (IX-XII)Tr. Incharge-
Mr. Khagesh Joshi, Mr. Anil Batra

05.09.2024 Thursday Dr. S. Radhakrishnan Birthday & Teachers Day Celebration,
House

07.09.2024 Saturday Talk on Literacy Day in Assembly by Classes (XI- XII)PPT on
Elementary Information on Edu Comp in Zero Period by
Economics Students Tr. Incharge- Ms Ruchira Sharma

10.09.2024- Tuesday- Hindi Bhasha Parv, Classes (III to XII)
13.09.2024 Friday Tr. Incharge- Hindi Teachers

16.09.2024 Monday Eid- Ul- Milad (Holiday)

Third week- Half Yearly Exams, Classes (I- XII)
of Sept.

28.09.2024 Saturday Universal Public School Foundation Day Celebration

Tr. Incharge -  Ms. Kavita Verma

29.09.2024 Sunday Universal Public School Foundation Day

October 2024
Date Day Important Days

01.10.2024 Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Birthday Celebration in Assembly

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)

03.10.2024- Thursday - Cleanliness Week (Cleaning of Classes and School
05.10.2024 Saturday premises)Tr. Incharge- Mr Anil Batra, Ms Kavita Verma

Collage making, Soft Board decoration, PPT, Slogan writing
Tr. Incharge- Ms. Amita & House on Duty

08.10.2024 Tuesday Disaster Management Day Tr. Incharge- Ms Kavita Verma

09.10.2024 Wednesday Dussehra Celebration

10.10.2024- Tursday Dussehra Break
13.10.2024 - Sunday

17.10.2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)

26.10.2024 Saturday PTM (Classes I to XII- Timings 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.)

31.10.2024 Thursday Unity Day (Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel’s Birthday) Celebration by
House (In Assembly)

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali Celebration, Anti Cracker Rally by Eco Club,
Tr Incharge- Mr Anil Batra, Ms Deepti Rathi
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November 2024
Date Day Important Days

01.11.2024- Friday to Diwali Holidays

3.11.2024 Sunday

14.11.2024 Thursday Children Day, Kartik Purnima and Guru Parv Celebration

15.11.2024 Friday Guru Parv (Guru Nanak Birthday) Holiday

19.11.2024 Tuesday Rani Lakshmibai Birthday Celebration

24.11.2024 Sunday NCC Day Celebration

December 2024
Date Day Important Days

14.12.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday

Second week PT- II and Pre Board Exams

- of Dec.

21.12.2024 Saturday Winter Carnival

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Holiday

26.12.2024 Thursday Veer Bal Diwas Celebration by House

27.12.2024 Friday PTM (Classes X and XII- Timings 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.)

28.12.2024- Saturday- Winter Break

5.01.2025 Sunday

January 2025
Date Day Important Days

06.01.2025 Monday School reopens after Winter Break

10.01.2025 Friday Swami Vivekanand Birthday/ Youth Day Celebration

11.01.2025 Saturday PTM of Classes (I to IX and XI)

15.01.2025 Wednesday Army Day Celebration and Quiz by Ms. Kavita Verma

16.01.2025- Thursday - Intra School GK Quiz Competition Classes (I to VIII)
18.01.2025 Saturday Tr Incharge- GK Teachers

20.01.2025- Monday - Road Safety WeekTr. Incharge- Ms Kavita Verma
25.01.2025 Saturday

23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Birthday Celebration

25.01.2025 Saturday Republic Day Celebration

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Holiday

30.01.2025 Thursday Martyr’s Day – Sarv Dharm Prarthana (Gandhi House)
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February 2025
Date Day Important Days

01.02.2025 Saturday Basant Panchmi Celebration in Assembly

05.02.2025 Wednesday Talk on World Cancer DayTr. Incharge- Ms Deepti Rathi

13.02.2025 Thursday Sarojini Naidu Birthday Celebration in Assembly by Sarojini
House

22.02.2025 Saturday Founder’s Day- Bharat Scout & Guide

26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri Holiday

Last week - Annual Exams 2024-2025
of Feb-
March

March 2025
Date Day Important Days

14.03.2025 Friday Holi Holiday

Annual Result declaration March 2025

Note: School Management has all the rights to change any of the above mentioned Schedule
            anytime.
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PRINCIPAL’S  REMARKS
Date      Remarks Sign. of Guardian




